COMMUNICATIONS POLICY BOARD MEMBERS


John E. Morris
45 Commerce Drive, Suite #1, SHS #104

Augusta, ME 04333-0104

Work: 626-3803

Email: John.E.Morris@Maine.gov
Commissioner of Public Safety, ex officio

Timothy Beals

P.O. Box 747

Waterville, ME 04903

Work: 872-4612

Email: t.beals@deltaambulance.org
Delta Ambulance, EMS representative

Expires: 1/10/2010

Darren Curtis

45 Commerce Dr Suite 1, SHS #42

Augusta, ME 04333-0020

Work: 624-7076

Email: Darren.J.Curtis@maine.gov


DPS, ECS, Maine State Employees Association

Expires: 1/10/2010

Robert Devlin

89 Highland Avenue

Gardiner, ME 04345

Work: 622-0971/Cell: 838-2826

Email: bgdevlin@kennebecso.com
Kennebec County Administrator, County Commissioners representative

Expires: 12/21/2008

Chief Deputy Everett Flannery

125 State Street

Augusta, ME 04330

Work: 623-3614 x205

Email: ebflannery@kennebecso.com
Kennebec County Sheriff, Sheriff’s Association representative

Expires: 01/10/2011

Robert Gasper

15 Oak Grove Road

Vassalboro, ME 04989

Work: 877-8063

Email: Robert.K.Gasper@maine.gov
ESCB, representing users of the communications system

Expires: 12/21/2008

Chief Michael Tracy

Police Chief, Town of Oakland 

PO Box 187

7Fairfield St

Oakland, Me 04963

 Police Chiefs representative

Expires: 12/21/2009
Col. Robert A. Williams
45 Commerce Drive, Suite #1, SHS #42

Augusta, ME 04333-0042

Work: 624-7200

Email: Robert.A.Williams@maine.gov
Chief of the State Police, ex officio

Greg McNeal

26 Edison Drive, SHS #145

Augusta, ME 04333-0173

Work: 624-7568

Email: Greg.McNeal@maine.gov
Chief Information Officer, State of Maine, ex officio

Fire Chief, Fire Chiefs representative (vacant)

Municipality (vacant)

Municipality (vacant

Municipality (vacant)

Public at Large (vacant)

Representative of the Executive Department (vacant)
